PRESS RELEASE

Helsingborg, Sweden, 9 August 2019



Nordic Waterproofing participates at Introduce Investor Days in Stockholm, 2 September

ABG Sundal Collier's seminar Introduce Investor Days is a quarterly recurring seminar where company executives from various listed companies are invited to present their businesses. Nordic Waterproofing participates on September 2 at 10:00 am (CEST) where our CEO Martin Ellis presents Nordic Waterproofing.

The presentation is followed by a Q&A session led by experienced equity analysts from ABG Sundal Collier. The seminar is free of charge and open to the public. Welcome to participate by registering at the link below. You will also be able to follow the seminar online, directly through live broadcast or afterwards on ABG Sundal Collier's website www.introduce.se.

Date: 2 September 2019

Location: Haymarket by Scandic Address: Hötorget 13-15, Stockholm

Please click here for more information and registration >>

For further information, please contact:

Jonas Olin, CFO and investor relations

Telephone: +46 708 29 14 54

e-mail: jonas.olin@nordicwaterproofing.com

Nordic Waterproofing in brief

Nordic Waterproofing is one of the leading providers in the waterproofing market in northern Europe. The Company provides high-quality products and solutions for waterproofing in Sweden, Finland, Denmark, Norway, Belgium, the Netherlands, Poland, the United Kingdom and Germany. Nordic Waterproofing also provides installation services through wholly-owned subsidiaries In Finland and through part-owned franchise companies in Denmark. The Company markets its products and solutions under several brands, all with an extensive heritage, most of which are among the most established and well-recognized brands in waterproofing in their respective markets, such as Mataki, Trebolit, Phønix Tag Materialer, Kerabit, Nortett, SealEco, Distri Pond, SPT-Painting, Taasinge Elementer, RVT and Veg Tech. Nordic Waterproofing is listed in the Mid Cap segment on Nasdaq Stockholm with the stock ticker NWG.

Additional information about Nordic Waterproofing is available at www.nordicwaterproofing.com